
Team Standings
MITCHELL 3-PERSON

Rank Team Name Round
Win %

Rounds
Played

Round
Wins

Rounds
Lost

Total
Games

Game
Wins

Total
Points

Total Pts
(Without
HDCP)

1 THIRSTY'S #1 68.83 77 53.0 24.0 198 152 1,717 1717
2 THIRSTY'S 3 MUSKETEERS 55.84 77 43.0 34.0 198 118 1,588 1546
3 THIRSTY'S TOKE N STROKE 55.84 77 43.0 34.0 198 84 1,677 1359
4 THIRSTY'S WTF 51.19 84 43.0 41.0 216 138 1,817 1751
5 THIRSTY'S SHOT TAKERS 48.05 77 37.0 40.0 198 86 1,580 1364
6 THIRSTY'S AND WE'RE BACK 42.86 77 33.0 44.0 198 69 1,592 1268
7 THIRSTY'S SLOW POKES 27.27 77 21.0 56.0 198 55 1,491 1233

Player Standings
MITCHELL 3-PERSON
THIRSTY'S #1

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
1 KEVIN MENDENHALL 10.00 6 6 0 60 15.5 6 0 0 0 0
2 TIM BROWN 9.50 18 16 2 171 13.78 8 0 1 1 0
3 COREY DITTER C 9.42 60 51 9 556 14.63 11 3 4 7 1
5 DON TANNER 9.17 6 5 1 55 12.33 5 0 0 0 0
8 WILL FREEMAN 8.92 12 10 2 107 12.17 8 0 0 0 0
9 RAY GLANZER 8.74 30 24 6 256 13.02 13 1 3 6 1

10 NICK BOESE 8.67 12 8 4 104 12.25 3 0 2 2 0
11 ERIC HOHN 8.28 30 20 10 240 10.96 9 0 2 2 1
26 JASON LONG 7.26 24 12 12 167 8.56 4 0 2 4 1

THIRSTY'S 3 MUSKETEERS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
6 TERRY GARBE C 9.08 36 29 7 327 14.08 9 1 4 2 0
9 RAY GLANZER 8.74 6 4 2 41 13.02 13 0 2 1 1

13 Josh Luckett 8.22 18 10 8 148 9.67 4 0 0 0 0
14 Wayne Willman 8.21 24 15 9 197 10.12 5 0 0 2 0
16 Scott Wenzel 8.09 54 35 19 429 9.66 9 0 1 3 1
21 Pete Wonsmos 7.82 12 7 5 86 9.09 4 0 0 1 1
32 JEFF POYER 6.89 48 18 30 317 5.8 4 0 0 1 2

THIRSTY'S AND WE'RE BACK

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
18 DOUG HOFER 8.00 18 10 8 144 8.83 8 0 0 0 0
25 STEVE HOFER 7.50 6 2 4 45 7.17 2 0 0 0 0
28 Jacob Stange Jake 7.11 18 8 10 128 6.56 4 0 0 0 0
35 ELIJAH ZAJIC C 6.63 60 25 35 398 5.02 4 0 0 0 0
38 COLE WITLEDGE 6.17 60 18 42 370 3.73 3 0 0 1 0
41 AUSTIN JAGER 5.57 24 5 19 128 2.09 3 0 0 0 1
44 Elijah Hofer Eli 4.50 12 1 11 54 0 1 0 0 0 0

THIRSTY'S SHOT TAKERS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
15 COLIN BROWN 8.13 24 13 11 187 9.61 5 0 1 1 1
19 TRINITY COURNOYER SR 7.92 6 5 1 52 9.83 5 0 0 0 0
20 TAYLOR UITHOVEN 7.86 36 19 17 275 8.26 4 0 1 1 1
24 COLBY WINTER 7.67 6 3 3 46 8 3 0 0 0 0
29 LARRY HUFF 7.03 42 18 24 281 6 3 0 0 0 2
31 Jennifer Raymond C 6.91 48 17 31 311 5.84 3 0 0 0 3
33 DAVE BYRD 6.89 18 8 10 124 6 2 0 0 0 0
43 LEE HEATH 5.12 18 3 15 87 1.06 1 0 0 0 1

THIRSTY'S SLOW POKES

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
17 MIGUEL VIZCARRA 8.00 12 3 9 78 8.66 11 0 0 0 0
19 TRINITY COURNOYER SR 7.92 6 3 3 43 9.83 5 0 0 0 0
27 LOUIS MEDICINE HORN 7.14 36 14 22 257 6.19 2 0 0 0 0
34 TAHJ WHITE HAT 6.83 6 1 5 33 5.4 5 0 0 0 0
36 JEFF FARROW C 6.63 66 19 47 424 4.39 2 0 0 0 2
37 RYAN STANAGE 6.18 6 1 5 31 3.65 4 0 0 0 0
40 KRIS STEMPER 5.76 60 13 47 334 2.57 3 0 0 0 2
42 JOE MEDICINE HORN 5.17 6 1 5 31 1 1 0 0 0 0
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Player Standings
MITCHELL 3-PERSON
THIRSTY'S TOKE N STROKE

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
12 TONY BRINK 8.25 24 13 11 165 9.4 6 0 0 0 4
17 MIGUEL VIZCARRA 8.00 54 33 21 442 8.66 11 2 0 1 1
34 TAHJ WHITE HAT 6.83 36 16 20 254 5.4 5 0 0 0 0
37 RYAN STANAGE 6.18 30 10 20 179 3.65 4 0 0 0 2
39 JESSICA TIERNEY C 5.91 54 12 42 313 2.66 2 0 0 0 1

THIRSTY'S WTF

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
4 KENT LIDDEKE 9.23 24 19 5 203 13.08 10 3 2 2 2
7 DARIN RICHEY 9.02 60 45 15 532 12.42 11 3 5 4 1

22 DAVE WIEGER C 7.82 72 43 29 555 9.03 10 1 2 2 1
23 NEAL HOFFMAN 7.70 54 29 25 416 8.59 4 0 2 2 0
30 DAN SCHNEIDER 7.00 6 2 4 42 5.33 1 0 0 0 0
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